September 12, 2019

Cohort 5 - Elementary — Lafayette Math Content Leader Training
Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature .
Albers Holly Calcasieu Parish holly.albers@cpsb.org ' "’ﬂl A ( LQ!UQAO
Alderson Lorena Lafayette Parish foga7799@yahoo.com - 3
Ardoin Lana Jefferson Davis Parish Lana.ardoin@jdpsbk12.org
Bashful Chnstina Lafayette Parish Cebashful@Ipssenline.com
Buckner
Belaire Bret St. Martin Parish bret_belaire@saintmartinschools.org
Bellard Johnethia Calcasieu Parish johnethia.belfard@cpsb.org
Bertrand Camille Acadia Parish cbertrand@acadia.k12.la.us
Boudoin Bree Lafayette Parish Bmboudoin@Ipssonline.com
Broussard Debbie Acadia Parish debbroussard@acadia.k12.la.us
Broussard Monica Jefferson Davis Parish Monica.broussard@jdpsbk12.org Y leviies M
Brown Quantie Iberia qubrown@iberia.k12.1a.us /

Cole-Frank Samantha Lafayefte Charter Foundation scole@Iafayettecharter.org

Dardeau Elizabeth Evangeline Parish elizabeth dardeau@epsb.com

Domingue Lindsay Lafayette Parish fpdomingue@ipssonline.com

Duff Kimberly Calcasieu Parish Kimberly.duff@cpsb.org

Dupin Emily Calcasieu Parish emily.dupin@cpsb.org

Eakin SarahJane Calcasieu Parish sarahjane.eakin@cpsb.org

Fontenot Anna Evangeline Parish anna.fontenot@epsb.com

Gauthreaux Darlene Calcasieu Parish darlene.gauthreaux@cpsb.org

Guillotte Lindsay Calcasieu Parish lindsay.guillofte@cpsb.org

Ham Lyndi Lafayette Charter Foundation tham@lafayettecharter.org

Johnson Elizabeth Lafayette Parish esjohnson@Ipssonline.com

Johnson Sherelene Evangeline Parish sherelene.johnson@epsb.com '

Jones Peggy Lafayette Parish pajones@Ipssoniine.com ;

Kimble Angel Lafayette Parish amkimble@Ipssonline.com

Kieinpeter Michelle V.B. Glencoe Charter mkleinpeter@vbglencoecharter.org

LaFleur Heather Calcasieu Parish School Board | heather.lafleur@cpsb.org

Lambousy Alisha Acadia Parish alambousy@acadia.k12.1a.us

Landry Sarah St. Martin Parish sarah_landry@saintmartinschools.org

Latiolais Brooke St. Martin Parish brooke_latiolais@saintmartinschools.org

Loupe Mindy St. Mary mioupe@stmaryk12.net
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